
Cutter CXT®
CC301DZ
12V max • 1 600 min?¹ • 85 mm • 0,5 l
Small and light cutter with a water tank
A compact and light diamond cutter with a speed of 1600 min-1 for dust-free
cutting of tiles, glass and other hard materials. Equipped with a 0.5 l water tank
and 85 mm diamond wheel, with a cutting depth of 25,5 mm. Tool only, battery and
charger not included.
 

product-imgImage not found or type unknown

TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS
SOUND POWER LEVEL (LWA)
SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL (LPA)
NOISE UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
VIBRATION LEVEL (3 AXES)
VIBRATION UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (L X W X H):
NO LOAD SPEED
CXT BATTERY
BATTERY PROTECTION
TOOL WEIGHT WITH BATTERY (EPTA)
NOMINAL BATTERY VOLTAGE
BLADE DIAMETER
BORE SIZE (ARBOR DIAMETER)
MAX. CUTTING DEPTH AT 90°
MAX. CUTTING DEPTH AT 45°
RAKE ANGLE
TANK CAPACITY FOR LIQUIDS

95 dB(A)
84 dB(A)
3 dB(A)
? 2,5 m/s²
1,5 m/s²
313 x 170 x 125 mm
1600 min?¹
Yes
Yes
1,8 - 1,9 kg
12 V
85 mm
15 mm
25,5 mm
16,5 mm
45°
0,5 L

USER BENEFITS
Compact and lightweight design
The rubber coating on the handle ensures a firm working grip

Link to Product page - https://makitauae.com/product/cc301dz-cutter-cxt/

Disclaimer: Information contained in this leaflet are UAE specific and to be used only as a guide
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